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* Filings include both original petitions and motions to modify. See Appendix 2 for more information on Juvenile cases.

COUNTY

MARIES
PHELPS
PULASKI
TEXAS
TOTAL

CAMDEN
LACLEDE
MILLER
MONITEAU
MORGAN
TOTAL

BATES

HENRY

ST. CLAIR
TOTAL

BARTON
CEDAR
DADE
VERNON
TOTAL

JASPER
TOTAL

BENTON
DALLAS
HICKORY
POLK
WEBSTER
TOTAL

GREENE
TOTAL

BOLLINGER
CAPE GIRARDEAU
PERRY

TOTAL

MISSISSIPPI
SCOTT
TOTAL

NEW MADRID
PEMISCOT
TOTAL

DUNKLIN
STODDARD
TOTAL

BUTLER
RIPLEY
TOTAL

CARTER
HOWELL
OREGON
SHANNON
TOTAL

CHRISTIAN
TANEY
TOTAL

BARRY

LAWRENCE

STONE
TOTAL

MCDONALD
NEWTON
TOTAL

MACON
SHELBY
TOTAL

CRAWFORD

DENT

IRON

REYNOLDS

WAYNE
TOTAL

CALDWELL
CLINTON
DAVIESS
DEKALB
LIVINGSTON
TOTAL

DOUGLAS

OZARK

WRIGHT
TOTAL

LINCOLN

STATE TOTAL

ABUSE AND NEGLECT

42

7
25
30
62

52
12
64

17098

ADOPTION

157
157

155
155

N N B b
wlN Bouws B~vounvEs Roww

N
(&)

3417

TERMINATION OF
PARENTAL RIGHTS

0

55 ©ONNREA NRPO ®OORR® hOOM

NN hOBMOOO

B
= By B
K vomn von Gvge

W N
0 O

N Qu®e BR =
Rw YnvBo s voovo Qoo

N
<

o
~NPw

AOSD POOR ORUIWOO OOOOOO

1585

STATUS OFFENSE

3
15

NepFPoeo N = N
roo NwRo NunvEsrw Yl

P
©w

~
iy

B gR g ~
o fug $Po rovnN e tinrooo N

TN = = =
QrhH roro Ivoo;o HDvoooo

2158

DELINQUENCY

219
219

126
126

84

108

157
102
259

35

76

135
146
281

13
25

47
16

73
42

62

21

a4

26
147
173

TOTAL CASES
FILED
15

155
163





